
 

RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday, July 6th 2024 

Junior Hunt Test 

  MARK 1 MARK 2 MARK 3 MARK 4 

1 Reese Glen Selwyn     

2 Salt Lori Lancaster     

3 Seven Marla Paton     

4 Razzo Annelise Freeman     

5 Zoom Glen Selwyn     

6 Fish Lori Lancaster     

7 Maple Liz Saunders     

8 Aegon Terry Byrne     

9 Quiz Leanne Tucker     

10 Autumn Marilee Olesen     

11 Rayne Marie Wall     

12 Soak Lori Lancaster     

13 Eli Allan Keough     



RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday, July 6th 2024 

Senior Hunt Test 

 
LAND 

MARKS  

LAND 

BLIND  

WATER 

MARKS  

WATER 

BLIND  

UPLAND 

HUNT  

1 Jus Glen Selwyn     
 

2 Oakley Dean Osmond          

3 Rain Holly Bilton          

4 Lenny Glen Selwyn          

5 Rip Leanne Tucker          

6 Piper William/Jody Charney          

7 Filbert Peter Visentin          

8 River Bill Marshall          

9 Vinny Olivia Laidley          

10 Luna Karolin Pawlust          

11 Dashie Bradley Zalewski          

12 Jumble Leanne Tucker          

13 Kevin Skyler Wiegel          

14 Brodie Hugh Warren          

15 Whisky Angela Borthwick          

16 Benelli Leroy/Logan Mulrooney          

17 Holtt Joanne Carlson          



RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday, July 6th 2024 

Master Hunt Test 

  
LAND 

MARKS 
LAND 
BLIND 

WATER 
MARKS 

WATER 
BLIND 

UPLAND 
HUNT 

1 Torch Allan Keough           

2 Beretta Leroy Mulrooney           

3 Jenga Angela Borthwick           

4 Kate Sarah Fodchuck           

5 Meadow Fran Oudshoorn           

6 Mya May-Britt Weigel           

7 Kixs Colette Prefontaine           

8 Darby Janice Vikse           

9 Sabbey Jimmy Karamouzis           

10 Fina Scott Robinson           

11 Spirit Kathie Stoner           

12 Junior Fran Oudshoorn           

13 Scout Neil Holmes           

14 Chase Kelly Kent           

15 Taia Sarah Fodchuck           

16 Barley James Eccleston           

17 Apple Glen Selwyn           

18 Zora Ivan Muzik           

19 Ozark Fran Oudshoorn           

20 P.J. Glen Selwyn           

 

  



RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday, July 7th 2024 

Junior Hunt Test 

  MARK 1 MARK 2 MARK 3 MARK 4 

1 Fish Lori Lancaster         

2 Eli Allan Keough         

3 Aegon Terry Byrne         

4 Texas Laura Secord         

5 Zoey Scott Reeve         

6 Rayne Marie Wall         

7 Soak Lori Lancaster         

8 Autumn Marilee Olesen         

9 Quiz Leanne Tucker         

10 Razzo Annelise Freeman         

11 Maple Liz Saunders         

12 Zoom Glen Selwyn         

13 Seven Marla Paton         

14 Salt Lori Lancaster         

15 Reese Glen Selwyn         

 

  



RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday, July 7th 2024 

Senior Hunt Test 

   
LAND 

MARKS 
LAND 
BLIND 

WATER 
MARKS 

WATER 
BLIND 

UPLAND 
HUNT 

1 Jake George Duffy           

2 Benelli Leroy/Logan Mulrooney           

3 Jus Glen Selwyn           

4 Rip Leanne Tucker           

5 Dashie Bradley Zalewski           

6 Lenny Glen Selwyn           

7 Rain Holly Bilton           

8 Piper William/Jody Charney           

9 Kevin Skyler Wiegel           

10 Pax Lois Aitken           

11 Luna Karolin Pawlust           

12 Vinny Olivia Laidley           

13 Jumble Leanne Tucker           

14 Holtt Joanne Carlson           

15 Filbert Peter Visentin           

 



RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday, July 7th 2024 

Master Hunt Test 

  
  

LAND 
MARKS 

LAND 
BLIND 

WATER 
MARKS 

WATER 
BLIND 

UPLAND 
HUNT 

1 Apple Glen Selwyn           

2 Carbon Keith Rankin           

3 Ozark Fran Oudshoorn           

4 P.J. Glen Selwyn           

5 Rogue Sean Laidley           

6 Zora Ivan Muzik           

7 Barley James Eccleston           

8 Junior Fran Oudshoorn           

9 Kixs Colette Prefontaine           

10 Chase Kelly Kent           

11 Taia Sarah Fodchuck           

12 Cinder Keith Rankin           

13 Fina Scott Robinson           

14 Mya May-Britt Weigel           

15 Spirit Kathie Stoner           

16 Sabbey Jimmy Karamouzis           

17 Darby Janice Vikse           

18 Kate Sarah Fodchuck           

19 Torch Allan Keough           

20 Beretta Leroy Mulrooney           

21 Meadow Fran Oudshoorn           

 


